
INTEGRATED STRUCTURAL ACUPUNCTURE FOR PHYSICIANS 

UNIVERSITY OF NEW ENGLAND – COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE 

WEEKEND SESSION DATES & TIMES 

INTEGRATED STRUCTURAL ACUPUNCTURE COURSE 

Day Date Start Time End Time 

WEBINAR 1 

Saturday November 9, 2024 9:00 AM 9:30 PM 

Sunday November 10, 2024 9:00 AM 6:30 PM 

WEBINAR 2 

Saturday January 25, 2025 9:00 AM 9:30 PM 

Sunday January 26, 2025 9:00 AM 6:30 PM 

WEEKEND 1 

Thursday April 24, 2025 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Friday April 25, 2025 8:00 AM 8:30 PM 

Saturday April 26, 2025 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Sunday April 27, 2025 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 

WEEKEND 2 

Thursday June 5, 2025 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Friday June 6, 2025 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

Saturday June 7, 2025 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Sunday June 8, 2025 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 



SKILLS ADVANCEMENT WORKSHOPS 

Day Date Start Time End Time 

FACIAL DIAGNOSIS 

Thursday TBD 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 

OSTEOPATHIC WORKSHOP INTEGRATION OF MUSCLE TESTING INTO ACUPUNCTURE

DIAGNOSIS AND TREATMENT (TWO-PART SERIES) 

Friday 

Saturday 

TBD 5:30PM

5:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

FACIAL NODE TRIGGER POINT NEEDLING WORKSHOP (TWO-PART SERIES)

Wednesday TBD 8:30 AM 7:00 PM

COSMETIC ACUPUNCTURE 

Thursday TBD 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 

BATTLEFIELD ACUPUNCTURE 

TBD

Saturday TBD 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 




